@RICI—MOI\D

AMERICAN HOMES

o Highland Village Jog,,
P;\l‘lb\ﬂd Georgetown, TX 78633 6‘0/%;’/79
7

PLAN ADDRESS SQ.FT.
Azure 517 Raleigh 1,560

Larimar 141 Sandrock 1,770
Larimar 1001 Stonehill 1,770
Sapphire 533 Raleigh 2,000

Slate 544 Raleigh 2,040

Slate 124 Alistair 2,040

4.50% FIXED 4.99% FIXED

1

30yr FHA/VA 30yr Conv.

3

4

2

3

2

$10,000
Flex Cash

$374,995
$399,995
$395,995
$399,995
$429,995

$409,995

STORY BED BATH GARAGE PRICE COMPLETION

September
September
September
September

September

October

Owners
Title Policy

Amber Bryant - amber.bryant@richmondamericanhomes.com - 512.636.4396

Highland Village - 204 Alistair, Georgetown, TX 78633

Richmond American Homes reserves the right to change or withdraw this offer at any time without notice. Prices, specifications and

EQUAL HOUSING.
ZPRORTUNITY.

RICHMONDAMERICAN.COM

availability are subject to change without notice. ©2022 Richmond American Homes, Richmond American Homes of Texas

RICFMOND

AMERICAN HOMES
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Highland Village

Georgetown, TX 78633

PLAN ADDRESS SQ. FT.

Elderberry 524 Raleigh 2,380
Elderberry 540 Raleigh 2,380
Moonstone 1021 Stonehill 2,560
Tourmaline 213 Alistair 2,610

Ammolite 121 Alistair 2,950

Ammolite 201 Alistair 2,950

4.50% FIXED 4.99% FIXED

STORY BED BATH GARAGE PRICE COMPLETION

2

30yr FHA/VA 30yr Conv.

4 3
4 3
5 3
4 3
5 3
5 35

PLUS

2

$10,000

Flex Cash

$434,995
$429,995
$474,995
$484,995
$499,995

$519,995

September
September
September
September

September

October

Owners
Title Policy

Amber Bryant - amber.bryant@richmondamericanhomes.com - 512.636.4396

Highland Village - 204 Alistair, Georgetown, TX 78633

Richmond American Homes reserves the right to change or withdraw this offer at any time without notice. Prices, specifications and

EQUAL HOUSING.
ZPRORTUNITY.

RICHMONDAMERICAN.COM

availability are subject to change without notice. ©2022 Richmond American Homes, Richmond American Homes of Texas
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AMERICAN HOMES



