

Ask about the 2/1 buydown!

Highland Village Ask about the TX 78633









PLAN	ADDRESS	SQ. FT.	STORY	BED	BATH	GARAGE	PRICE	COMPLETION
Azure	517 Raleigh	1,560	1	3	2	2	\$374,995	September
Larimar	141 Sandrock	1,770	1	4	3	2	\$399,995	September
Larimar	1001 Stonehill	1,770	1	4	3	2	\$395,995	September
Sapphire	533 Raleigh	2,000	1	5	3	2	\$399,995	September
Slate	544 Raleigh	2,040	1	4	3	2	\$429,995	September
Slate	124 Alistair	2,040	1	4	3	2	\$409,995	October



4.99% FIXED 30yr Conv.

PLUS



Owners Title Policy

Amber Bryant - amber.bryant@richmondamericanhomes.com - 512.636.4396

Highland Village - 204 Alistair, Georgetown, TX 78633



Richmond American Homes reserves the right to change or withdraw this offer at any time without notice. Prices, specifications and availability are subject to change without notice. ©2022 Richmond American Homes, Richmond American Homes of Texas





Highland Village

Georgetown, TX 78633







PLAN	ADDRESS	SQ. FT.	STORY	BED	BATH	GARAGE	PRICE	COMPLETION
Elderberry	524 Raleigh	2,380	2	4	3	2	\$434,995	September
Elderberry	540 Raleigh	2,380	2	4	3	2	\$429,995	September
Moonstone	1021 Stonehill	2,560	2	5	3	2	\$474,995	September
Tourmaline	213 Alistair	2,610	2	4	3	2	\$484,995	September
Ammolite	121 Alistair	2,950	2	5	3	2	\$499,995	September
Ammolite	201 Alistair	2,950	2	5	3.5	2	\$519,995	October





PLUS



Owners Title Policy

Amber Bryant - amber.bryant@richmondamericanhomes.com - 512.636.4396

Highland Village - 204 Alistair, Georgetown, TX 78633



Richmond American Homes reserves the right to change or withdraw this offer at any time without notice. Prices, specifications and availability are subject to change without notice. ©2022 Richmond American Homes, Richmond American Homes of Texas

